012859

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 1

ADHAV DHANANJAY ASHOK (VIMAL)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012860

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 2

BANKAR VILAS DNYANESHWAR (LANKABAT)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051111707

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051111708

DATE TIME



012861

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 4 2051111710

GAMNE YOGESH BALASAHEB (MEERABAI)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012862

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 5 2051111734

GILADA RUPESH RATILAL (GULAB)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012863

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 6 2051111711

JADHAV MANOHAR MADHUKAR (TULSABAT)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012864

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 7 2051111712

JOSHI CHETAN SHRIKANT (MEENA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012865

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 8 2051111713

JOSHI DHANESH KISHOR (SUSHAMA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012866

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 9 2051111714

KALE NILESH SATISH (PUSHPA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



012867

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 10 2051111732

KAPADIA NILAY RAJESH (JAGRUTTI)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012868

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 11 2051111715

KATKADE ATUL BALKRISHNA (VIMAL)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012869

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 12 2051111716

*KEDAR PRIYANKA NIVRUTTI (SUJATA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012870

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 13 2051111726

KOLHE DINESH PRAKASH (KUMUDINI)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012871 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 14 2051111727
MALODE SACHIN SHIVAJIRAO (CHANDINI)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012872 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 15 2051111717

MARATHE HARSHAL YASHWANT (SARLA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012873 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 30 2051011029
MUSALE MANISH KASHINATH (INDUMATI)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

012874

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 16 2051111718

PAGARE DINESH (VANDANA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012875

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 18 2051111719

PATIL PRATIK ASHOK (SUREKHA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012876

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 19 2051111729

PATIL UMESH RAMESH (ALKA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



012877

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 20 2051111720

SALUNKHE TUSHAR SUBHASH (USHABAI)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

012878

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 21 2051111721

SHAIKH AMIMODDIN KAMRODDIN ()
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012879 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 22 2051111722
SHIMPI RAHUL VIJAY (SHOBHA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012880 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 23 2051111723
*SHRIVASTAV PRITY DINESH (SUNEETA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012881 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 24 2051111724
SONAWANE AKSHAY ASHOK (SHOBHA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012882

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 25 2051111725

SONAWANE DEVENDRA JAYAWANTRAO (MANISHA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012883

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 27 2051111730

THAKARE KIRAN MOTIRAM (CHANDRAKALA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

033824

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167  SR. NO: 37 2051010989

BHAGWAT RAHUL NARAYAN (GEETA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT
Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033825 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 38 2051011024
BHAGWAT SUYOG SHEKHAR (SUNANDA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033826 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 39 2051010991

BIJAWE DIPESH DNYANESHWAR ()
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033827 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 45 2051011002
JADHAV NITESH SUBHASHRAO (SAROJINI)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

Iv (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

033828

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167  SR. NO: 49 2051011030

*NAGARE RESHMA RAMESH (REKHA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033829 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 51 2051011013

PATIL ABHISHEK SUBHASH (SMITA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033830 BATCH: 167  SR. NO: 52 2051011031

PATIL AMOL ANIL (MALATI)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033831 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 56 2051011017

PAWAR PANKAJ MADHUKAR (PUSHPA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033832 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 61 2051011034

SARDA NITIN MOTILALJII (PUSHPA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ITII (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033833 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 64 2051011022
SURYAWANSHI RAHUL VITTHALRAO (UJJWALA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

033834

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 32 2051010981

*AFRE SNEHAL MUKUND (VANDANA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I (103)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



033835

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 33 2051010983

AHIRE SWAPNIL VITTHAL (TARABAI)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033836

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 34 2051010985

ASWALE PRAVIN UMRAO (SUNANDA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

IIT (309)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033837  BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 35 2051010986

BAGUL SAMEER DILIP (ASHA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033838  BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 36 2051010988

BANSODE PRANAMKUMAR SHRAVAN (SUMAN)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033839 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 43 2051011026
*DHANAIT PUNAM RAGUNATH (LATA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033840 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 46 2051011005

KAHATE SANDIP HARCHAND (MANGAL)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033841  BATCH: 167  SR. NO: 47 2051011006
KHAIRNAR CHAITANYA PRAKASH (SUREKHA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033842 BATCH: 167  SR. NO: 67 2050906609

PARMAR NARESH BHIMRAJ (MANJU)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION



033843

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 50 2051011012

*PATEL SNEHA BABUBHAI (VASANTI)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033844

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167  SR. NO: 55 2051011016

*PAWAR HEMANGI SHASHIKANT (REKHA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

IIT (309)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033845 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 57 2051011032
PUJARI VIVEK GANESH (SHARDA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

IT

ITT

Iv

(201)
(203)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033846

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167  SR. NO: 58 2051011018

SABALE ARJUN ARVIND (MEERA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(204)
(301)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033847 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 62 2051011021
SONAWANE AMOL BABULAL (DEVIKABAI)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033848  BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 63 2051011037

SURYAWANSHI PRAMOD VILAS (SHOBHA)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033849  BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 40 2051010992
CHAUDHARI KAUSHAL PRAMOD (SHAILAJA)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

033850

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 42 2051011025

DARODE AJIT CHANDRAKANT (KAMAL)
(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033851 BATCH: 167 SR. NO: 44 2051011027
GAIKWAD ROHAN PADMAKAR (SWATI)

(1230) BRAHMA VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

033852

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
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(104)
(204)
(205)
(323)
(324)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
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(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

033854

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
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(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
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(425)

(426)

427)
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DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
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STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



